City of Barrie

70 Collier Street P.O. Box 400 Barrie, ON L4M 4T5



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: A2 200514 Version: 1 Name:

Type:Staff MemoStatus:Agenda ReadyFile created:5/11/2020In control:Circulation List

On agenda: 5/14/2020 Final action: 5/14/2020

Title: Memorandum from B. Perreault, Manager of Development Services dated May 14, 2020 regarding

the 700 Mapleview Drive East Subdivision - Approval of Engineering Conditions and Drawings. (Ward

10) (File: D12-393)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 200514 700 Mapleview Dr. E. Subdivision - Approval of Eng.

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Memorandum from B. Perreault, Manager of Development Services dated May 14, 2020 regarding the 700 Mapleview Drive East Subdivision - Approval of Engineering Conditions and Drawings. (Ward 10) (File: D12-393)